Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

EL EXTRANO
01/01/1969

@ ciEVPLAR

FINCA
01/01/1981
Hembra - Zaino Negro

CRIADOR

Sin dato

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

SEDUCTOR
01/01/1943
SIDERAL
01/01/1948
STARLING Il
01/01/1939
EL CENTAURO
01/01/1959
PENNY POST
01/01/1945
PLANETARIA
01/01/1953
CRESCENT
01/01/1946
EIGHT THIRTY
01/01/1936
MAKE TRACKS
01/01/1947
BESIEGED
01/01/1940
EUFROSINA
01/01/1958
MASTER VERE
01/01/1931
GRACIEUSE
01/01/1944
GRISETA
01/01/1930
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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